

Sr. No. 35

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 77/2021 CrIM(220/2021)

RAJEEV MALHOTRA

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

MOHAMMAD ISHAQ CHOWDHARY

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

06.05.2024

None for the petitioner on the previous date and none appears today as well.

Await appearance of the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on 17.05.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.05.2024

ARIF